
20’ TOWNHOMES
PRICE LIST

Deposit Structure
$150,000 total 
 
• $30,000 on signing

• $22,500 in 60, 90, 120, 180 days

• Cheques payable to:  
 
    Indesign Homes (Tralee) Inc.

*Prices & specifications subject to change without notice. Lots are subject to lot premiums.  
E. & O. E. © October 1, 2025 Indesign Homes. All rights reserved. 

Contact
Riccardo del Rosso
Broker of Record
Your Advocates Realty Inc.
416-566-2733
Rosabella@indesignhomes.ca

LOT MODEL ELEVATION SQ.FT PRICE

TH7 

TH6 

TH4

TH1 

TH2

TH3 

TH5

TH8

Rubyrose 

Rubyrose 

Rubyrose 

Rubyrose 

Velvetrose 

Velvetrose 

Velvetrose 

Velvetrose

$ 1,284,003 

$ 1,284,735 

$ 1,280,557 

$ 1,351,915 

$ 1,284,430 

$ 1,286,330 

$ 1,280,045 

$ 1,355,090

2,061

2,089

2,089

2,129

2,065

2,095

2,095

2,134

T1-A1

T1-A2

T1-B1

T1-A1 END

T2-A1

T2-A2

T2-B2

T2-A1 END


