

20' TOWNHOMES PRICE LIST

LOT	MODEL	ELEVATION	SQ.FT	PRICE
TH7	Rubyrose	T1-A1	2,061	\$ 1,284,003
TH6	Rubyrose	T1-A2	2,089	\$ 1,284,735
TH4	Rubyrose	T1-B1	2,089	\$ 1,280,557
TH1	Rubyrose	T1-A1 END	2,129	\$ 1,351,915
TH2	Velvetrose	T2-A1	2,065	\$ 1,284,430
TH3	Velvetrose	T2-A2	2,095	\$ 1,286,330
TH5	Velvetrose	T2-B2	2,095	\$ 1,280,045
TH8	Velvetrose	T2-A1 END	2,134	\$ 1,355,090

Deposit Structure

\$150,000 total

- \$30,000 on signing
- **\$22,500** in 60, 90, 120, 180 days
- Cheques payable to: Indesign Homes (Tralee) Inc.

Contact

Riccardo del Rosso Broker of Record Your Advocates Realty Inc. 416-566-2733 Rosabella@indesignhomes.ca

